
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

1º Mariana Gonçalves 133509 JCL 10 7 17 17
2º Filipa Barata 131277 EJND 8 8 8
3º Vânia Baptista 120087 CAAL 5 5 5
3º Margarida Cabral 140025 JCL 5 5 5
3º Lenira Martins 144376 SLB 5 5 5

< 52Kg Rita Soares 110991 EJND 8 8 0

1º Maria Sereno 112270 EJND 9 12 11 32 32
2º Mafalda Ezequiel 122699 JCP 12 10 22 31
3º Ana Agulhas 127860 OSJ 8 5 12 25 25
4º Ana Campos 113499 UHLT 7 7 7 21 21
5º Rita Soares 110991 EJND 8 8 16
6º Ana Morgado 114381 JCS 5 5 10 15
7º Sofia Silva 148565 CIMM 5 5 10

1º Andreia Loureiro 132004 EJND 12 11 11 34 34
2º Carolina Francês 127578 CAAL 6 6 12 12
3º Catarina Graça 139768 EJND 5 5 10 10
4º Inês Costa 117757 ULHT 6 6 6
4º Sofia Lopes 129230 GCP 6 6 6

< 52Kg Mafalda Ezequiel 122699 JCP 9 9 0
< 52Kg Ana Morgado 114381 JCS 5 5 0
< 52Kg Sofia Silva 148565 CIMM 5 5 0
< 63Kg Beatriz Barata 112264 EJND 10 10 0
< 63Kg Leonor Costa 127943 CAAL 5 5 0
< 63Kg Joana Crisóstomo 132613 UHLT 8 8 0

1º Joana Crisóstomo 132613 UHLT 10 12 22 30
2º Beatriz Barata 112264 EJND 13 13 23
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

3º Leonor Costa 127943 CAAL 10 5 15 20
4º Vera Ferreira 132317 JCP 5 5 10 15
5º Marta Loureiro SLB 132613 10 10 10
6º Alice Pereira 116713 EJND 9 9 9
7º Joana Bastos 133461 AJA 6 6 6

< 70Kg Bárbara Calçada 111001 UHLT 7 7 0

1º Ana Oliveira 130959 OSJ 5 8 11 24 24
2º Bárbara Calçada 111001 UHLT 10 10 17
3º Irís Conceição 144578 SLB 8 5 13 13
4º Carolina Paiva 120609 CBS 9 9 9

< 63Kg Vera Ferreira 132317 JCP 5 5 0

1º Joana Correia 113191 JCL 11 11 11
2º Isabel Carvalho 131812 OSJ 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º Duarte Lufinha 116004 CMC 10 10 18
2º Mykyta Fuhkyev 126073 JCL 5 5 5

1º Vicente Santos 131214 GCP 5 5 10 16
2º Kaleb Silva 144349 EJND 8 8 15
3º Guilherme Alves 131817 OSJ 11 11 11
4º Filipe Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 9 9 9
5º Wilson Tavares 127973 SLB 8 8 8
6º Tomás Ezequel 122698 JCP 7 7 7
7º Tomás Ribeiro 139561 SAD 6 6 6
7º Gonçalo Franco 138244 JCL 6 6 6
7º Henrique Gonçalves 139769 AJA 6 6 6

< 42Kg Duarte Lufinha 116004 CMC 8 8 0
< 50Kg Tiago Guerra 113421 ADCEO 5 5 0
< 50Kg Gonçalo Oliveira 122477 JCL 10 10 0

1º Gonçalo Oliveira 122477 JCL 11 11 31
2º Tiago Guerra 113421 ADCEO 7 8 15 20
3º Afonso Esteves 115242 CMC 7 6 6 19 19
4º Henrique Gonçalves 139769 AJA 6 7 13 18
5º Gonçalo Franco 138244 JCL 10 10 10
5º Tiago Bento 125121 ADCEO 5 5 10 10
7º Filipe Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 8 8 8
8º Vicente Sousa 120274 CBS 6 6 6
9º Ricardo Ceia 110607 EJND 5 5 5
9º Tomás Ezequel 122698 JCP 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

< 55Kg Rui Nobre 132029 EJND 8 8 0
< 55Kg Daniel Santos 122463 CAAL 12 12 0
< 55Kg Lucas Catarino 132021 EJND 9 9 0
< 55Kg Tomás Ribeiro 139561 SAD 5 5 0
< 55Kg Miguel Batista 117597 ISJudo 5 5 0
< 60Kg Jonas Mendonça 117592 ISJudo 5 5 0

1º Daniel Santos 122463 CAAL 10 12 22 34
2º Vasco Reves 123813 SCP 12 13 25 25
3º Vasco Pimenta 140178 SLB 6 8 9 23 23
4º Rui Nobre 132029 EJND 8 5 13 21
5º Alexandrino Gomes 143706 SLB 7 7 14 19
5º Lucas Catarino 132021 EJND 10 10 19
7º Lucas Catarino 132021 EJND 9 9 18
7º Miguel Batista 117597 ISJudo 5 8 13 18
9º Leandro Cresol 116180 CAAL 10 5 10 15

10º Gonçalo Freitas 110017 JCL 8 6 14 14
11º Diogo Ribeiro 116303 EJND 8 5 13 13
11º Frederico Espirito Santo 116178 SAD 7 7 13
13º Guilherme Mourão 131371 CMC 6 6 12 12
14º Afonso Silva 139791 ULHT 6 5 6 11
14º Martim Alves 131138 ULHT 5 6 11 11
16º Tomás Ribeiro 139561 SAD 5 5 10
17º David Barros 120454 JCL 7 7 7
18º Diogo Santos 124938 SAD 6 6 6
19º Diogo Silva 127797 JCL 5 5 5
19º Ricardo Silva 116174 CACO 5 5 5

< 46Kg Vicente Santos 131214 GCP 6 6 0
< 46Kg Kaleb Silva 144349 EJND 7 7 0
< 50Kg Gonçalo Oliveira 122477 JCL 10 10 0
< 50Kg Henrique Gonçalves 139769 AJA 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

< 60Kg Guilherme Pereira 127809 SAD 5 5 10 0
< 60Kg Jonas Mendonça 117592 ISJudo 6 6 0
< 60Kg Maxim Glmenuc 124229 CAAL 5 5 0
< 60Kg Tomás Pereira 112233 GCP 5 5 0

1º André Cravo 115383 ULHT 12 12 24 24
2º Bernardo Serra 112242 EJND 9 12 21 21
3º Guilherme Pereira 127809 SAD 10 10 20
4º Leonardo Coelho 110652 GCP 7 6 13 18
5º Gonçalo Silva 104205 CJT 5 7 5 17 17
6º Jonas Mendonça 117592 ISJudo 5 5 16
6º João Sanches 125942 SAD 5 5 10 16
8º Manuel Esteves 139563 SAD 5 5 10 15
8º Miguel Martins 129183 CM 5 5 10 15
8º Pedro Navalhas 140006 AJA 5 5 5 15
8º Sebastião Oliveira 117570 SAD 5 5 5 15

12º Daniel Stern Rosa 122694 JCL 7 7 14 14
12º Diogo Alves 129538 EJND 6 8 14 14
12º João Ramalho 114313 ATV 7 7 14 14
15º Hugo Galamba 122550 CAAL 8 5 13 13
16º Diogo Fagulha 122548 CAAL 11 11 11
16º Diogo Ferreira 113139 CMC 6 6 11
18º Maxim Glmenuc 124229 CAAL 5 5 10
18º Luis Aldeia 127433 OSJ 5 5 10
18º Tomás Pereira 112233 GCP 5 5 10
21º Tomás Fernandes 133069 SCP 8 8 8
21º Diogo Santos 124094 CNS 8 8 8
23º Claudio Tavares 116464 CAAL 7 7 7
24º João Santos 122672 JCL 6 6 6
25º Francisco Carmo 128958 EJND 5 5 5
25º Pedro Costa 144439 JCL 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

25º João Garcês 120199 ULHT 5 5 5
25º Renato Palhinas 136912 CSQ 5 5 5
25º Francisco Silva 110022 JCL 5 5 5
25º João Águas 114314 ULHT 5 5 5
25º José Marques 112185 EJND 5 5 5
25º Rafael Matos 114851 JCS 5 5 5
25º Simão Pereira 112232 GCP 5 5 5

< 55Kg Alexandrino Gomes 143706 SLB 5 5 0
< 55Kg Frederico Espirito Santo 116178 SAD 5 5 0
< 66Kg Fabio Borges 140006 SLB 10 10 0
< 66Kg Pedro Matos 117288 SAD 5 5 0
< 66Kg Rodrigo Costa 125244 ULHT 5 5 0
< 73Kg António Murias 147173 AJA 5 5 0

1º João Camara 114520 UHLT 5 8 13 23
1º Miguel Louzeiro 135257 GCP 7 7 9 23 23
1º Fabio Borges 140006 SLB 13 13 23
4º Afonso Oliveira 113432 SAD 12 10 22 22
4º Pedro Costa 117758 ULHT 6 6 10 22 22
6º Jaques Rico 112253 JCL 5 5 11 21 21
7º Gonçalo Lopes 113256 ULHT 8 6 5 19 19
8º Hugo Loio 118668 ULHT 10 8 18 18
8º Vasco Anderson 124072 OSJ 7 11 18 18

10º Tomás Prazeres 137792 JCL 8 9 17 17
11º Martim Macedo 136332 ULHT 8 6 14 14
12º Gonçalo Cardoso 132709 GCP 5 7 12 12
12º Pedro Matos 117288 SAD 7 7 12
14º João Vera 113899 CMC 6 5 11 11
14º Tomás Apolinário 114617 JCS 5 6 11 11
16º Marco Geraldes 108460 EJND 5 5 10 10
16º Maurits Kuipers 136323 OSJ 5 5 10 10
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

16º Rodrigo Costa 125244 ULHT 5 5 10
16º Simão Zucchelli 116268 CMC 5 5 10 10
16º Diogo Fagulhas 122548 CAAL 10 10 10
21º Diogo Carvalho 122596 CMC 7 7 7
21º Miguel Francisco 125900 EJND 7 7 7
21º Pedro Raposo 132177 CAAL 7 7 7
24º Bruno Alves 113412 JCS 6 6 6
24º Henrique Fernandes 105184 SAD 6 6 6
24º Luís Ferreira 148888 CSQ 6 6 6
27º Diogo Fernandes 141265 EJND 5 5 5
27º Igor Martins 109919 ULHT 5 5 5
27º João Bochecha 113414 SAD 5 5 5
27º João Gonçalves 124070 EJND 5 5 5
27º Yevhenii Penzenyk 148551 JCL 5 5 5

< 55Kg Frederico Espirito Santo 116178 SAD 6 6 0
< 60Kg Luis Aldeia 127433 OSJ 5 5 0
< 60Kg Leonardo Coelho 110652 GCP 5 5 0
< 60Kg Miguel Martins 129183 CM 5 5 0
< 60Kg Sebastião Oliveira 117570 SAD 5 5 0
< 60Kg João Sanches 125942 SAD 6 6 0
< 60Kg Diogo Ferreira 113139 CMC 5 5 0
< 60Kg Pedro Navalhas 140006 AJA 5 5 0
< 60Kg Manuel Esteves 139563 SAD 5 5 0
< 73Kg Antonio Tetino 128267 EJND 8 8 0
< 73Kg Damian Troianschi 133078 ISJ 5 6 11 0

1º Antonio Tetino 128267 EJND 8 9 17 25
2º João Afonso 124933 SAD 8 5 13 24
3º João Almeida 103125 OSJ 11 12 23 23
3º Damian Troianschi 133078 ISJ 12 12 23
5º Ruben Melo 124234 CAAL 7 5 8 20 20
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

6º António Murias 147173 AJA 5 5 5 15
7º Pedro Rodrigues 116223 UHLT 9 9 9
7º Afonso Silva 114291 JCL 9 9 9
9º Gonçalo Almeida 137925 JCS 7 7 7
9º Pedro Vera 113898 CMC 7 7 7
9º Diogo Antunes 125380 SAD 7 7 7

12º Tomás Malhão 132215 ISJ 5 5 5
12º Hugo Lima 145857 CACO 5 5 5
12º Rafael Rodrigues 148740 JCS 5 5 5
12º Gonçalo Homem 144831 JCS 5 5 5
12º Tiago Anjos 122471 CAAL 5 5 5
12º Ivo Cruz 123767 ADCEO 5 5 5

< 66Kg João Camara 114520 UHLT 10 10 0
< 81Kg Pedro Chen 113622 ULHT 7 7 0

1º Francisco Ribeiro 113932 ULHT 12 12 12 24
2º Pedro Chen 113622 ULHT 10 10 17
3º Marcelo Correia 132681 SLB 9 7 16 16
4º André Sousa 125066 SAD 7 5 12 12
5º Ricardo Fernandes 113932 SLB 7 7 7
6º Tomás Rodrigues 124043 CJH 5 5 5
6º Afonso Silva 114291 JCL 5 5 5
6º André  Marques 123610 GRG 5 5 5

< 73Kg João Afonso 124933 SAD 11 11 0

1º Alexandre Teodósio 103474 JCL 10 10 20
1º Artur Matias 121408 CAAL 5 10 15 20
3º Adélio Santos 144221 CAAL 8 8 13

> 90Kg Rafael Barreira 124904 ISJ 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º Miguel Catita 110376 SAD 8 8 8
> 81Kg Alexandre Teodósio 103474 JCL 10 10 0
> 81Kg Adélio Santos 144221 CAAL 5 5 0

1º Rafael Barreira 124904 ISJ 10 10 15
> 81Kg Artur Matias 121408 CAAL 5 5 0
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